
CL REGISTRATION NAME SCORE
1 1477 GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA ZEFIRO 101
2 1015 HARTEMIAN LAROCCA GODOY 97
3 2049 CAIO CARNEIRO DA CUNHA JUNIOR 74
4 1509 CLAUDIO JOSE DE ARAUJO 71

NRA BRAZIL- IRON SIGHTS RESTRICTED- NON RESTRICTED LIGHT – 3RD 
STAGE

Four Calibres Championship
03/15/2025

Armas Curtas /Longas Permitidas / Restritas / SUPER LIGHT- MIRA ABERTA



CL REGISTRATION NAME SCORE
1 1513 EMILSON FERNANDES SOARES 109
2 1991 KLEBER KHAYAT DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 106
3 2206 JOAO PAULO CAMPANHA MALLET 106
4 3536 DIEGO DA CUNHA RODRIGUES ALVES 106
5 1357 PAULO MAURÍCIO DE ALMEIDA COUTINHO 103
6 4397 FERNANDA KAPPS DOS SANTOS DANTAS 101
7 1477 GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA ZEFIRO 101
8 2202 DANIEL CHVEID 101
9 2109 FULVIO TOSHIO DE SOUZA LIMA HARA 100

10 3564 JOÃO MARCELO R. V. ROCHA 100
11 964 ROBERTO BERNARDES MONTEIRO 100
12 908 ROBERTO SANTOS LEMA 100
13 961 DAVID FERREIRA BARATA 98
14 3628 ARTHUR NORTHFLEET 98
15 1590 JOAO GABRIEL SILVA LEMOS 97
16 1587 JORGE OSCAR NASSEH 97
17 1525 JORGE MARCELO RODRIGUES COUTINHO 97
18 868 CARLOS MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 96
19 3419 LUIZ ALENCAR KIREEFF DE MORAES 95
20 2069 DANIEL RIOLO ALMEIDA 94
21 2029 LEONARDO CARNEIRO MONTEIRO PICCIANI 94
22 2113 BRUNO DE GIUSTI NETO 92
23 2028 LUIZ AMERICO DE PAULA CHAVES 91
24 2020 ELBER GONÇALVES MOURA 91
25 1566 SERGIO EDUARDO BRAGA ALVES 90
26 2086 GABRIELE DI PIETRO 90
27 2100 ARMANDO GERALDO FRANCHINI MELANI 89
28 2015 MARCELLO CARNEIRO CLEMENTE 88
29 1541 DERALDO PATRICIO DAS VIRGENS 87
30 2054 PAULO FERNANDO DE SAMPAIO CONTI 86
31 2077 MARCOS PAIM FREAZA 86
32 3784 ROGER MAGALHÃES KHOURI 85
33 2070 DAMIAO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO ROCHA 84
34 2090 RENATO XAVIER VILLAR COSENZA 83
35 1593 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS NETO 83
36 947 MAURO TEIXEIRA SAMPAIO 82
37 1571 GUSTAVO MARIANO CONSTANTE PUGET 80
38 3682 THIAGO MICELI DUARTE 80
39 2000 BRUNO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 79
40 2081 CAUBY PIMENTA DE MORAES 77
41 1507 MARCELO DOS SANTOS ZICARI 77
42 2006 JOÃO PAULO DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO 77
43 2042 PAULO VAZ DE MELLO FILHO 74
44 1485 BRUNO LEITE DE ALMEIDA 72
45 2064 MARCOS VINICIUS CUSTODIO 72
46 2112 ROMILDO KLEMENT SILVA 71
47 1629 SÉRGIO STREET DE AGUIAR 71
48 2094 ANTONIO CARLOS BERNARDO FERREIRA 68
49 876 RUBEN LOPES 68
50 2008 ANA CARLA DUARTE DA SILVA 68
51 3960 IARA NICE MENEZES BREIDENBACH 67
52 2111 DAVID DE SOUZA MEDEIROS 67
53 1013 MAURO CÉSAR SANTOS MALTA 66
54 2041 MARCIO VIEGAS DE ANDRADE 65
55 2105 MANOEL MARCIO DA SILVA 57
56 1511 MARCELO MUNIZ LAMBERTI 55
57 2102 WAGNER MARQUES DOS SANTOS 53
58 1606 FRANCIS SIMAS GOMES 50
59 1990 CESAR WAKOFF RANGEL 48
60 4026 PAULO SERGIO DE ANDRADE PRADO 44
61 2045 GUTTENBERG FERNANDES DE SOUZA FILHO 44
62 4444 CLAUDIA SANTOS CARDOSO DE CASTRO 20

Four Calibres Championship
03/15/2025

NRA BRAZIL- IRON SIGHTS – 3RD STAGE

Armas Curtas /Longas Permitidas / Restritas - MIRA ABERTA



CL REGISTRATION NAME SCORE
1 3721 ELISEU DA SILVA NUNES 108
2 2097 CARLOS JOSE PAIVA 104
3 1978 VICTOR CESAR CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 99
4 2077 MARCOS PAIM FREAZA 96
5 1387 CAIO AMILCAR ULISSES DE CARVAHO JUNIOR 76
6 3419 LUIZ ALENCAR KIREEFF DE MORAES 73
7 2109 FULVIO TOSHIO DE SOUZA LIMA HARA 53

CL REGISTRATION NAME SCORE
1 2020 ELBER GONÇALVES MOURA 104
2 1629 SÉRGIO STREET DE AGUIAR 101
3 1387 CAIO AMILCAR ULISSES DE CARVAHO JUNIOR 100
4 3721 ELISEU DA SILVA NUNES 90
5 1507 MARCELO DOS SANTOS ZICARI 65

CL REGISTRATION NAME SCORE
1 959 JULIO CESAR DE ANDRADE 116
2 1590 JOAO GABRIEL SILVA LEMOS 113
3 2676 GIOVANNI SOUZA BATISTA 109
4 1541 DERALDO PATRICIO DAS VIRGENS 106
5 3834 MARCOS ANDRE GOMES VEIGA GONÇALVES 105
6 2042 PAULO VAZ DE MELLO FILHO 105
7 2047 MARCOS GONCALVES MAIA 105
8 2100 ARMANDO GERALDO FRANCHINI MELANI 105
9 1566 SERGIO EDUARDO BRAGA ALVES 104

10 734 LUIZ ALEXANDRE PRIMO AGUIAR 104
11 1511 MARCELO MUNIZ LAMBERTI 103
12 1540 MARCELO SANTOS DA FONSECA 103
13 1571 GUSTAVO MARIANO CONSTANTE PUGET 103
14 2020 ELBER GONÇALVES MOURA 103
15 2054 PAULO FERNANDO DE SAMPAIO CONTI 102
16 2099 MARCELO COUTO AMARO DA SILVA 101

03/15/2025
Calibre 12 – Repetição

Four Calibres Championship
03/15/2025

Calibre 12 – SemiAuto

NRA BRAZIL- OPEN SIGHTS 12 GA – 3rd STAGE
Four Calibres Championship

NRA BRAZIL- SCOPED SIGHTS – 3rd STAGE
Four Calibres Championship

03/15/2025
Armas Curtas /Longas Permitidas / Restritas – Luneta e Red Dot

NRA BRAZIL- 12 GA SEMI - IRON SIGHTS – 3RD STAGE
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